
LOT 5 HERMITAGE S/D.

WD 1194-1457, WD 1481-2482,

FISCHER JEFFREY B/FISCHER BETH ANN
273 SW HERMITAGE GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10039-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.01 1.00/

02/28/2022 MLU

12/28/2025 HC 5.00 116,000 0 0 116,000

STANDARD
3

783,474
34,600

116,000
934,074

0
934,074

HX HB 51,411
882,663
934,074
789,994

148,080

1481/2482 12/23/2022 WD Q V 01 139,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE HERMITAGE LLC

FISCHER JEFFREY B

1194/1457 5/10/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK P & NANCY J SULL

THE HERMITAGE LLC

2026
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000049012 New Residential C 527,800 01/12/2024

000046532 Storage Building 25,000 02/15/2023

2026HX Base Yr

273 SW HERMITAGE GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,893 118.7062 132.95 783,474 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 5292

BAS 3,840 100 2026 3,840 510,528

FGR 576 55 2026 317 42,145

FOP 248 30 2026 74 9,838

FOP 700 30 2026 210 27,920

FUS 1,452 100 2026 1,452 193,043

6,816 5,893 783,474

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=11,-20] W49 S20 W45 S32 E9 S8 E36 S6 E22
N14 E3 N7 N24 E24 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-73,-20] E35 S20 W35 N20 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-13,1] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-74,40] E31 S8 W31 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-138,-20] E22 S66 W22 N66 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 52 1,560.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 28,080

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 3,260.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,520

34,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 116,000.00 116,000.00 116,000


